END CAP DLR

END CAP DLR

860090mcgy

Price €9.90 incl. VAT

Body Color

Select Variant

|[ENDKAPPE DLR | ¥|

Specification

24

18

8T

860090mcgy
matt chrome-plated /
painted

Light data Idt/ies
3D data 3ds

Where to buy? - Dealer
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https://bruck.de/en/service/download/data-for-lighting-design/
https://bruck.de/en/service/download/data-for-lighting-design/
https://bruck.de/en/dealer

